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Event No. 1
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 599 703,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 201 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 103,1 702,1
53xIT

2 6 HAMAN Václav CZE 99 100 100 98 99 100 596 104,5 700,5
49xIT

3 282 WALLOWSKY Jürgren GER - COB 100 100 99 99 99 98 595 104,6 699,6
50xIT

4 151 DIAZ  GARCÍA Jorge ESP 99 98 99 98 98 100 592 104,0 696,0
43xIT

5 115 LORETAN Pascal SUI 99 98 100 100 100 96 593 102,3 695,3
46xIT

6 202 HOMOLA Michal SVK 98 99 99 99 100 99 594 101,2 695,2
46xIT

7 9 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 97 99 99 99 100 98 592 103,1 695,1
43xIT

8 7 MACH Milan CZE 99 98 99 99 99 98 592 102,1 694,1
39xIT

9 204 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK 95 98 100 100 99 99 591
45xIT

10 154 EMMONS Matthew USA 97 99 99 98 99 99 591
45xIT

11 171 MATHIS Remy FRA 98 98 98 99 100 98 591
45xIT

12 153 MARTÍN  GONZÁLEZ Roberto ESP 99 99 100 99 97 97 591
45xIT

13 221 ISMAIL Mohamed EGY 98 97 98 100 98 99 590
43xIT

14 131 LAUER Christian AUT - LZ Z 98 98 99 99 98 98 590
41xIT

15 152 GIL  MANZANO Rodrigo ESP 98 97 100 97 99 99 590
40xIT

16 203 JANCEK Matúš SVK 99 100 99 98 96 98 590
40xIT

17 2 GODWARD William AUS 99 97 98 98 99 99 590
36xIT

18 172 HENRY Josselin FRA 96 100 99 99 96 99 589
45xIT

19 12 HALODA Vladimír CZE 96 99 98 98 99 99 589
39xIT

20 168 D´HALLUIN Mickael FRA 97 97 98 100 98 99 589
35xIT

21 79 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 100 99 94 99 99 98 589
35xIT

22 222 HOSSEIN Amgad EGY 99 99 94 98 99 99 588
40xIT

23 78 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 98 99 99 99 95 98 588
40xIT

24 10 ROZUM Michal CZE 100 98 99 98 97 96 588
37xIT

25 123 ROSSI Andrea SUI 96 99 98 99 97 98 587
35xIT

26 3 VITLER Tyren AUS 97 98 97 98 98 98 586
40xIT

27 80 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 97 98 97 99 96 99 586
36xIT

28 170 HAAS Anthony FRA 94 97 99 99 99 97 585

GRAND PRIX OF PLZEŇ 2012

Program



42xIT
29 8 ŠMOL Petr CZE 97 98 98 100 94 97 584

41xIT
30 150 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ Javier ESP 96 97 96 95 98 99 581

33xIT
31 271 POLÁK Josef RSCM  Ova 98 98 94 96 97 95 578

26xIT
32 270 ADAMEC Petr RSCM  Ova 92 95 99 97 97 97 577

29xIT
33 11 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 95 95 98 94 97 96 575

29xIT
34 256 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH 96 97 98 93 94 95 573

27xIT
35 272 GAVENDA Tomáš RSCM  Ova 96 92 96 95 96 94 569

25xIT
36 269 ADAMEC Pavel RSCM  Ova 93 91 92 93 94 91 554

19xIT
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Event No. 1 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 201 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 9,9 10,2 10,5 9,4 10,2 10,9 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,7 103,1 702,1

2 6 HAMAN Václav CZE 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,8 10,3 10,5 10,7 104,5 700,5

3 282 WALLOWSKY Jürgren GER - COB 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,0 10,9 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,3 10,8 104,6 699,6

4 151 DIAZ  GARCÍA Jorge ESP 10,2 10,6 9,9 10,6 10,8 10,4 10,9 10,4 9,9 10,3 104,0 696,0

5 115 LORETAN Pascal SUI 10,1 10,2 9,8 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,7 10,5 10,3 10,2 102,3 695,3

6 202 HOMOLA Michal SVK 9,3 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,0 9,1 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,3 101,2 695,2

7 9 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 10,8 10,6 9,7 9,6 10,3 10,4 9,7 10,7 10,6 10,7 103,1 695,1

8 7 MACH Milan CZE 9,3 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,0 10,2 102,1 694,1
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Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 400 504,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 73 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 99 100 100 100 399 102,5 501,5
25xIT

2 23 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 99 99 99 100 397 102,8 499,8
34xIT

3 29 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 99 100 100 99 398 101,6 499,6
38xIT

4 74 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 99 98 100 98 395 101,6 496,6
30xIT

5 223 HASHAD Shimaa EGY 98 98 99 98 393 50.9, 10.4 103,1 496,1
28xIT

6 24 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 99 99 99 98 395 101,1 496,1
33xIT

7 76 MAUER-RÓŻAŃSKA Renata POL 99 98 97 99 393 52.4 102,2 495,2
32xIT

8 119 SCHMID Elvíra SUI 97 100 99 98 394 100,6 494,6
30xIT

9 30 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 98 100 97 98 393 50.9, 9.5
28xIT

10 77 WRONSKA Paula POL 94 99 99 100 392
26xIT

11 116 EUGSTER Ramona SUI 97 100 98 96 391
38xIT

12 27 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE 96 100 96 99 391
25xIT

13 117 LUSTENBERGER Petra SUI 97 98 98 98 391
25xIT

14 149 VEGA  COLL Nuria ESP 99 96 99 96 390
26xIT

15 28 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 96 98 98 98 390
23xIT

16 118 PFIFFNER Sibylle SUI 99 96 98 97 390
23xIT

17 25 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 99 98 96 97 390
23xIT

18 75 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 94 99 99 97 389
25xIT

19 224 HOSNY Noha EGY 96 100 96 96 388
29xIT

20 111 KRAUSE Janine GER -TH 95 96 96 95 382
22xIT

GRAND PRIX OF PLZEŇ 2012

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 73 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 10,4 9,7 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,4 9,6 10,4 10,4 102,5 501,5

2 23 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 10,5 10,1 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,4 9,6 102,8 499,8

3 29 EMMONS Kateřina CZE 10,6 10,0 10,4 10,1 9,6 10,5 9,7 10,2 10,2 10,3 101,6 499,6

4 74 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 10,6 10,7 9,6 10,0 9,6 10,1 10,5 9,3 10,8 10,4 101,6 496,6

5 223 HASHAD Shimaa EGY 10,3 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,4 103,1 496,1

6 24 SÝKOROVÁ Adéla CZE 10,2 9,6 10,0 10,0 10,6 10,6 9,6 10,5 10,4 9,6 101,1 496,1

7 76 MAUER-RÓŻAŃSKA Renata POL 10,4 10,1 10,2 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,1 10,2 10,5 10,2 102,2 495,2

8 119 SCHMID Elvíra SUI 9,8 10,3 10,6 10,2 9,9 9,9 9,8 10,0 9,9 10,2 100,6 494,6
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Event No. 3
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 595 698,0
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 243 MASELNNIKOV Vladimír RUS 99 100 97 100 99 100 595 101,1 696,1
40xIT

2 245 MEYTIS Daniil RUS 98 98 99 100 97 99 591 101,6 692,6
43xIT

3 4 COOMBES John AUS 100 100 98 100 98 96 592 99,3 691,3
44xIT

4 244 MAKSIMOV Egor RUS 99 96 100 97 98 97 587 103,3 690,3
39xIT

5 18 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 99 99 96 97 97 99 587 103,1 690,1
39xIT

6 242 PANCHENKO Evgeniy RUS 99 98 99 99 95 98 588 99,2 687,2
35xIT

7 120 EPPER Jonas SUI 96 99 97 100 98 98 588 98,9 686,9
38xIT

8 173 LAHBIB Damien FRA 97 95 99 99 100 96 586 100,0 686,0
40xIT

9 22 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 94 98 98 98 100 97 585
34xIT

10 175 BUFFARD Lorenzo FRA 93 97 98 99 99 99 585
32xIT

11 16 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 97 100 97 96 97 97 584
40xIT

12 14 BEČKA Jiří CZE 98 96 97 98 98 97 584
34xIT

13 122 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 97 98 99 96 98 96 584
34xIT

14 15 HRČKULÁK David CZE 97 95 99 96 97 99 583
34xIT

15 207 HOLKO Ondrej SVK 97 99 97 96 97 96 582
39xIT

16 97 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 100 95 98 95 95 99 582
38xIT

17 19 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 98 99 98 96 98 93 582
37xIT

18 114 SPYRKA Marius GER- TH 99 99 97 94 97 96 582
33xIT

19 5 GOUW Edwin AUS 95 98 97 95 98 98 581
37xIT

20 262 KOVÁČ Viliam RSCM  Brno 99 94 97 97 96 98 581
30xIT

21 13 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 98 96 98 98 95 95 580
32xIT

22 20 CIPRO  Adam CZE 99 97 99 98 94 92 579
29xIT

23 266 ŠANDA Jiří RSCM  Man 92 97 96 99 97 97 578
36xIT

24 205 ČADEK Zdeněk SVK 96 98 97 96 97 94 578
29xIT

25 206 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 95 95 99 98 95 95 577
17xIT

26 209 SLIAČAN Dušan SVK 94 96 96 99 95 96 576
31xIT

27 208 MEDVEĎ Matej SVK 95 96 96 95 96 98 576
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28xIT
28 17 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 98 95 93 95 96 97 574

26xIT
29 227 MOSTAFA Mohamed EGY 92 95 97 96 98 96 574

25xIT
30 265 CEJPA Petr RSCM  Man 97 95 95 96 95 96 574

25xIT
31 274 KELNAR Václav RSCM  Ova 95 97 94 95 94 98 573

31xIT
32 210 JAHVODKA ml. Miroslav SVK 95 97 95 94 96 95 572

30xIT
33 273 NOVÁK Jakub RSCM  Ova 96 96 93 95 95 97 572

28xIT
34 174 BAUDOIN Brian FRA 94 96 97 98 94 92 571

31xIT
35 156 BERGER Alex ISR 93 95 95 92 99 94 568

29xIT
36 121 GRÜNIG Simon SUI 97 93 93 96 94 94 567

25xIT
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Event No. 3 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 243 MASELNNIKOV Vladimír RUS 9,7 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,4 10,6 9,9 10,1 9,9 9,9 101,1 696,1

2 245 MEYTIS Daniil RUS 10,0 10,1 10,0 10,0 9,9 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,3 10,0 101,6 692,6

3 4 COOMBES John AUS 10,4 9,4 9,8 9,8 9,7 10,3 9,1 10,5 10,8 9,5 99,3 691,3

4 244 MAKSIMOV Egor RUS 10,4 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,6 10,8 10,6 9,6 9,9 10,6 103,3 690,3

5 18 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 10,5 10,4 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,2 10,6 103,1 690,1

6 242 PANCHENKO Evgeniy RUS 8,9 9,9 9,8 9,8 10,1 9,7 10,6 10,3 10,2 9,9 99,2 687,2

7 120 EPPER Jonas SUI 8,7 9,7 9,0 9,5 9,8 10,0 10,6 10,4 10,9 10,3 98,9 686,9

8 173 LAHBIB Damien FRA 10,2 9,7 10,5 9,7 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,9 10,8 9,2 100,0 686,0
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Event No. 4
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 400 503,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 32 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 100 100 100 99 399 100,8 499,8
37xIT

2 177 OLRY Jennifer FRA 99 100 100 98 397 102,7 499,7
33xIT

3 34 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 99 99 100 98 396 103,0 499,0
31xIT

4 161 PITTERI Fulvia ITA 98 98 100 100 396 102,0 498,0
31xIT

5 125 HEYNEN Michelle SUI 96 98 99 99 392 103,4 495,4
27xIT

6 159 GAMBARO Barbara ITA 98 98 99 100 395 100,3 495,3
29xIT

7 160 BREGENZER Sybille ITA 99 98 97 99 393 101,8 494,8
23xIT

8 238 SOKOLOVA Lilia RUS 98 98 100 98 394 97,0 491,0
29xIT

9 225 AMER Nourhan EGY 98 98 99 96 391
28xIT

10 239 KHOROSHEVA Polina RUS 99 98 95 99 391
23xIT

11 35 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 98 96 99 98 391
23xIT

12 240 ANDREYCHIKOVA Maria RUS 96 97 97 100 390
24xIT

13 40 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 99 97 96 98 390
24xIT

14 126 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI 99 99 97 95 390
24xIT

15 241 KARIMOVA Yulia RUS 98 98 96 97 389
24xIT

16 38 SMETANOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 96 99 97 389
19xIT

17 112 CRAMER Lena GER- TH 97 96 97 98 388
21xIT

18 94 PODGORSKA Ewa POL 97 96 97 98 388
20xIT

19 226 HAYTHAM Merna EGY 98 97 95 97 387
22xIT

20 71 PANKOVA Ekaterina RUS 96 98 95 98 387
21xIT

21 179 MUGLER Marine FRA 97 97 97 96 387
21xIT

22 95 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL 97 97 96 97 387
20xIT

23 1 SEDGMAN Alethea Nevada AUS 92 98 99 98 387
19xIT

24 267 KLEČKOVÁ Romana RSCM  Man 98 95 97 97 387
18xIT

25 178 CHEVANCE Aurélle FRA 94 97 97 98 386
24xIT

26 176 PERMENT Amélie FRA 96 96 98 96 386
21xIT

27 105 CZUPRYNIAK Izabela POL 96 99 95 96 386
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18xIT
28 264 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie RSCM  Brno 95 98 96 96 385

22xIT
29 124 BÖSIGER Marina SUI 95 96 100 94 385

20xIT
30 93 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 93 98 95 99 385

19xIT
31 92 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 95 97 97 95 384

16xIT
32 36 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 95 96 95 97 383

18xIT
33 268 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina RSCM  Man 93 95 97 97 382

17xIT
34 37 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 94 94 97 97 382

14xIT
35 106 KRAWCZYK Joanna POL 98 92 96 95 381

20xIT
36 275 MAZUROVÁ Klára RSCM  Ova 94 98 94 95 381

15xIT
37 96 WOJTAL Sonia POL 94 96 96 94 380

12xIT
38 263 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina RSCM  Brno 91 93 97 96 377

16xIT
39 155 GALINSKY Lora Livian ISR 95 95 93 93 376

14xIT
40 113 GRAFE Jessica GER- TH 91 93 91 94 369

13xIT
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Event No. 4 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 32 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 10,4 10,5 10,1 9,5 10,2 9,9 10,1 9,8 10,0 10,3 100,8 499,8

2 177 OLRY Jennifer FRA 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,9 9,7 9,9 10,2 10,2 102,7 499,7

3 34 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,1 9,7 10,5 9,8 103,0 499,0

4 161 PITTERI Fulvia ITA 10,1 10,8 10,6 9,5 10,6 9,6 10,8 9,7 9,9 10,4 102,0 498,0

5 125 HEYNEN Michelle SUI 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,8 10,6 10,8 10,2 103,4 495,4

6 159 GAMBARO Barbara ITA 10,0 10,6 10,3 9,9 10,2 8,9 10,0 9,5 10,4 10,5 100,3 495,3

7 160 BREGENZER Sybille ITA 10,0 10,1 10,5 9,5 10,7 10,0 10,2 10,4 9,9 10,5 101,8 494,8

8 238 SOKOLOVA Lilia RUS 10,5 9,1 8,2 10,1 9,4 9,1 9,7 10,6 10,4 9,9 97,0 491,0
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Event No. 5
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 393 495,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 54 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 95 96 99 96 386 101,8 487,8
10xIT

2 56 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 93 97 97 94 381 101,4 482,4
10xIT

3 189 JACOLIN Héléne FRA 97 94 95 95 381 97,7 478,7
9xIT

4 144 FERNÁNDEZ JULIÁN Maria Pilar ESP 95 92 94 97 378 97,7 475,7
5xIT

5 83 SZPEK Slawomira POL 94 94 94 95 377 97,3 474,3
6xIT

6 167 LIMA Ana Luiza F. BRA 91 97 96 95 379 95,1 474,1
7xIT

7 55 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 92 95 95 95 377 95,1 472,1
10xIT

8 84 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 96 92 94 93 375 47.8 94,9 469,9
7xIT

9 86 PIERSIAK Martyna POL 94 94 95 92 375 46.0
4xIT

10 81 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWSKA Beata POL 93 96 90 95 374
7xIT

11 58 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE 87 94 97 95 373
6xIT

12 185 JOLIFF Constance FRA 95 90 93 94 372
3xIT

13 187 DAVID Clémentine FRA 91 93 96 90 370
5xIT

14 186 CLEDIERE Charléne FRA 93 92 91 92 368
4xIT

15 188 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle FRA 90 93 92 92 367
6xIT

16 85 SZUSTOROWSKA Milena POL 90 91 92 92 365
5xIT

17 82 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA Mirosława POL 90 92 91 91 364
2xIT

18 145 CEBALLOS SOCORRO Carmen ESP 89 94 90 90 363
3xIT

19 57 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 92 88 93 89 362
3xIT

20 157 GEROVICH Lena ISR 88 93 87 93 361

21 257 GAJANOVÁ Lenka SVK  SKP 85 90 95 89 359
6xIT

22 128 MÖRI Natascha SUI 84 82 87 92 345
2xIT
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Event No. 5 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 54 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 10,0 10,4 9,4 10,3 10,7 9,9 10,1 10,4 10,6 10,0 101,8 487,8

2 56 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 9,9 10,0 10,3 9,8 10,8 9,5 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,1 101,4 482,4

3 189 JACOLIN Héléne FRA 9,5 10,1 9,4 8,7 9,9 10,1 9,9 9,8 10,7 9,6 97,7 478,7

4 144 FERNÁNDEZ JULIÁN Maria Pilar ESP 8,7 10,3 9,4 10,3 9,4 10,0 9,4 10,0 10,5 9,7 97,7 475,7

5 83 SZPEK Slawomira POL 10,7 9,3 10,3 9,0 10,4 9,1 9,6 9,8 8,8 10,3 97,3 474,3

6 167 LIMA Ana Luiza F. BRA 9,2 8,9 8,8 10,2 9,6 10,2 10,4 8,6 9,6 9,6 95,1 474,1

7 55 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 10,7 9,5 9,7 8,8 9,6 8,9 9,9 9,0 10,5 8,5 95,1 472,1

8 84 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 8,9 9,6 8,9 8,7 9,2 10,2 9,6 9,6 10,3 9,9 94,9 469,9
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Event No. 6
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 589 689,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 183 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 96 97 98 97 96 98 582 98,9 680,9
15xIT

2 87 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 96 98 97 97 95 97 580 99,4 679,4
15xIT

3 89 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 96 98 97 93 97 97 578 101,3 679,3
9xIT

4 147 GIMÉNEZ CARPENA Miguel Salvator ESP 96 96 96 95 99 96 578 101,1 679,1
18xIT

5 44 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 96 96 97 97 95 95 576 100,5 676,5
16xIT

6 41 TENK Martin CZE 98 96 98 97 92 95 576 99,8 675,8
12xIT

7 148 SANCHEZ BARRANCO Javier ESP 96 97 97 97 95 95 577 97,6 674,6
14xIT

8 43 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 95 97 97 97 96 93 575 48.7 97,5 672,5
10xIT

9 90 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 97 95 94 99 94 96 575 48.4
14xIT

10 88 BOROWICKI Paweł POL 95 94 98 96 97 94 574
18xIT

11 46 MALÚŠEK David CZE 97 96 93 96 96 95 573
15xIT

12 181 EGRETAUD Eric FRA 95 97 95 95 96 95 573
14xIT

13 166 BRIGANTI Dino ITA 92 97 96 97 95 95 572
15xIT

14 260 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz POL  IGL 98 95 94 93 95 96 571
8xIT

15 184 DAUMAL Fabrice FRA 90 94 95 96 97 97 569
10xIT

16 228 WAGIH Karim EGY 94 95 96 94 97 93 569
9xIT

17 42 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 93 98 94 94 97 93 569
7xIT

18 91 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 95 95 93 92 96 97 568
14xIT

19 182 VALTZ Julien FRA 95 92 98 92 96 95 568
10xIT

20 146 CARRERA VÁZQUEZ Pablo A. ESP 91 92 95 97 96 95 566
11xIT

21 47 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 95 95 92 95 93 95 565
10xIT

22 259 NOWAK Marek POL  IGL 94 95 95 93 92 95 564
12xIT

23 180 ESTAQUE Marc FRA 95 95 91 94 93 96 564
9xIT

24 277 KUŽVART  Pavel RSCM  Plz 93 93 93 92 95 98 564
8xIT

25 127 LINDER Markus SUI 95 91 97 90 95 94 562
10xIT

26 45 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 93 93 94 96 91 94 561
9xIT

27 295 TRNKA Tomáš RSCM  Pha 95 96 95 93 91 87 557
9xIT

28 276 PACKAN Petr RSCM  Pha 93 92 92 94 90 94 555
8xIT

29 158 LACHZIEL Igal ISR 88 90 93 84 90 85 530
3xIT
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Event No. 6 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 183 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 10,1 9,7 9,7 9,3 10,6 9,4 9,1 10,1 10,6 10,3 98,9 680,9

2 87 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 9,4 9,9 9,9 10,4 10,2 9,4 9,6 10,4 10,0 10,2 99,4 679,4

3 89 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 9,3 10,6 10,6 10,0 10,4 9,8 10,4 9,5 10,4 10,3 101,3 679,3

4 147 GIMÉNEZ CARPENA Miguel Salvator ESP 9,8 10,8 10,1 9,9 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,7 9,4 9,4 101,1 679,1

5 44 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 9,0 9,9 10,5 10,3 9,3 10,7 10,5 10,2 9,3 10,8 100,5 676,5

6 41 TENK Martin CZE 9,5 10,9 9,7 10,2 10,4 9,6 9,6 10,0 10,5 9,4 99,8 675,8

7 148 SANCHEZ BARRANCO Javier ESP 10,2 9,6 9,6 9,7 10,6 9,3 10,0 9,5 9,9 9,2 97,6 674,6

8 43 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 9,9 10,4 10,0 9,8 8,4 9,4 9,4 10,3 9,5 10,4 97,5 672,5
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Event No. 7
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 585 685,4
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 251 KILIN Nikolai RUS 98 95 97 98 96 96 580 99,1 679,1
19xIT

2 103 GERSTEN Kamil POL 98 97 94 97 97 96 579 97,7 676,7
12xIT

3 48 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 97 95 97 94 95 97 575 100,1 675,1
8xIT

4 250 VISLOGUZOV Ruslan RUS 92 96 97 94 96 92 567 103,2 670,2
17xIT

5 102 WOJTALA Mateusz POL 95 95 97 94 95 95 571 95,5 666,5
11xIT

6 49 JONÁK  Vít CZE 92 91 96 95 97 93 564 100,6 664,6
9xIT

7 130 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 93 96 94 92 97 94 566 96,9 662,9
4xIT

8 253 ZANIN Anton RUS 97 94 94 94 94 94 567 95,8 662,8
10xIT

9 261 KRAŠNIEWSKI Jakub POL CWKS 95 91 96 91 95 95 563
8xIT

10 51 HEJNA David CZE 94 94 92 94 94 95 563
7xIT

11 216 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 97 91 93 95 91 95 562
11xIT

12 104 CZYZ Mateusz POL 93 95 94 93 94 93 562
9xIT

13 110 SCHILL  Fabrice GER- TH 89 93 94 96 94 92 558
11xIT

14 163 BONOMI Simone ITA 94 90 93 94 93 94 558
9xIT

15 213 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 91 94 93 94 92 93 557
9xIT

16 252 LIPKIN Ilya RUS 90 92 93 95 92 94 556
11xIT

17 162 SCAFA Andrea ITA 91 94 93 91 90 95 554
8xIT

18 50 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 93 91 94 90 90 96 554
6xIT

19 52 FORMAN Jakub CZE 91 92 93 92 90 94 552
9xIT

20 109 HERZER Christoph GER- TH 95 94 92 85 93 89 548
5xIT

21 129 KLAUENBÖSCH Christian SUI 89 90 87 94 92 94 546
11xIT

22 215 LEHOTSKÝ Martin SVK 91 89 89 92 88 92 541
7xIT

23 258 SKÝVA Martin SVK  SKP 92 92 93 85 87 89 538
9xIT

24 214 BARTALSKÝ Matúš SVK 87 87 89 90 88 90 531
2xIT

25 280 KUPEC Lukáš RSCM  Plz 90 84 82 87 75 67 485
2xIT
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Event No. 7 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 251 KILIN Nikolai RUS 9,6 10,3 10,0 10,4 10,3 10,1 10,4 9,4 9,0 9,6 99,1 679,1

2 103 GERSTEN Kamil POL 10,4 9,0 10,3 9,6 9,0 10,2 10,2 9,5 9,2 10,3 97,7 676,7

3 48 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 9,9 9,7 9,8 10,1 9,3 10,4 9,8 10,7 10,1 10,3 100,1 675,1

4 250 VISLOGUZOV Ruslan RUS 10,9 9,9 10,1 10,8 9,4 10,8 10,0 10,3 10,5 10,5 103,2 670,2

5 102 WOJTALA Mateusz POL 9,3 9,8 9,3 10,5 8,8 9,9 9,9 8,6 9,6 9,8 95,5 666,5

6 49 JONÁK  Vít CZE 10,4 9,7 10,2 9,9 10,4 10,7 9,9 8,3 10,5 10,6 100,6 664,6

7 130 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 10,4 9,1 9,4 9,4 9,8 9,7 10,0 10,1 9,3 9,7 96,9 662,9

8 253 ZANIN Anton RUS 9,7 10,4 8,7 8,8 9,3 10,5 8,6 9,0 10,7 10,1 95,8 662,8
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Event No. 8
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 390 490,6
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 247 MEDVEDEVA Svetlana RUS 95 98 93 97 383 97,3 480,3
7xIT

2 246 LEVINA Ekaterina RUS 96 95 96 95 382 97,1 479,1
7xIT

3 99 TOMALA Joanna POL 91 94 96 94 375 101,3 476,3
5xIT

4 59 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 92 96 94 93 375 98,4 473,4
5xIT

5 61 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 95 95 93 93 376 96,6 472,6
7xIT

6 165 MARINI Chiara ITA 93 94 92 96 375 95,8 470,8
3xIT

7 100 BRES Klaudia POL 95 91 93 95 374 96,6 470,6
3xIT

8 98 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 92 94 93 94 373 96,7 469,7
5xIT

9 60 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 90 95 99 88 372
7xIT

10 101 KOCIEDA Ewelina POL 94 92 92 92 370
5xIT

11 248 NIKOLAEVA Elena RUS 93 89 91 95 368
4xIT

12 229 FATHY Lamya EGY 90 90 92 95 367
7xIT

13 107 EGGELING Maria GER- TH 89 92 91 93 365
7xIT

14 164 PRASSINI Maddalena ITA 92 92 89 91 364
4xIT

15 249 KOMISSAROVA Anastasia RUS 91 93 94 85 363
7xIT

16 278 ADAMOVÁ Jitka RSCM  Plz 91 91 90 91 363
4xIT

17 62 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 92 87 93 90 362
2xIT

18 63 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 90 84 92 91 357
4xIT

19 108 ZIERT Carolin GER- TH 87 84 91 88 350
5xIT

20 65 ŽVÁČKOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 83 91 86 84 344
3xIT

21 64 GAJDŮŠKOVÁ Nikola CZE 81 85 86 87 339
2xIT

22 279 DENKOVÁ Klára RSCM  Plz 80 85 83 82 330
1xIT

23 66 PETŘÍKOVÁ Tereza CZE 83 82 85 79 329
1xIT
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Event No. 8 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 13.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 247 MEDVEDEVA Svetlana RUS 9,5 9,7 8,7 10,0 10,2 9,5 10,1 9,6 10,1 9,9 97,3 480,3

2 246 LEVINA Ekaterina RUS 9,9 10,7 8,9 10,5 9,0 10,7 8,4 9,0 10,3 9,7 97,1 479,1

3 99 TOMALA Joanna POL 10,3 9,7 9,9 10,1 10,1 10,7 9,7 9,8 10,3 10,7 101,3 476,3

4 59 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 10,2 10,4 10,7 9,3 10,7 9,9 9,3 8,6 9,4 9,9 98,4 473,4

5 61 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 8,8 9,3 9,4 10,1 9,6 9,6 9,4 10,2 10,1 10,1 96,6 472,6

6 165 MARINI Chiara ITA 10,0 9,7 9,5 10,4 9,4 9,7 8,7 9,1 9,5 9,8 95,8 470,8

7 100 BRES Klaudia POL 9,7 10,7 9,9 8,6 10,0 10,3 9,5 10,0 8,0 9,9 96,6 470,6

8 98 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 8,7 10,2 10,0 10,1 10,5 8,9 10,1 9,1 8,8 10,3 96,7 469,7
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Event No. 9
Event 10m Runing Target Men
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 591
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 195 BERGSTRÖM Niklas SWE 97 97 98 292 98 94 97 289 581

2 194 MARTINSSON Emil SWE 96 99 95 290 96 98 96 290 580

3 284 ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 96 99 95 290 96 95 94 285 575

4 288 STEPANOV Maxim RUS 97 96 96 289 98 92 95 285 574

4 283 BLINOV Alexander RUS 98 97 94 289 94 95 96 285 574

6 68 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 96 94 97 287 95 94 96 285 572

6 286 AZARENKO Mikhail RUS 94 96 94 284 95 94 99 288 572

8 217 PELACH Peter SVK 93 97 98 288 98 93 90 281 569

8 287 LYKIN Dmitry RUS 96 98 95 289 92 92 96 280 569

10 67 JANUŠ Miroslav CZE 97 98 93 288 93 94 93 280 568

11 69 NIKL Josef CZE 97 97 96 290 91 93 93 277 567

12 218 JURČO Miroslav SVK 98 96 97 291 93 89 92 274 565

13 285 IVANOV Alexander RUS 92 97 95 284 85 96 96 277 561

14 135 SCHÖNSTEINER Tobias GER 98 94 87 279 95 92 90 277 556
135

14 136 KRAUSSE Carsten GER 98 95 95 288 87 87 94 268 556

14 134 JAKOSITS Michael GER 97 96 92 285 86 90 95 271 556

17 219 PLÁNOVSKÝ Peter SVK 89 94 93 276 94 92 92 278 554

17 289 DOVGAL Yury RUS 94 98 97 289 89 90 86 265 554

19 198 JOHANSSON Rickard SWE 88 95 94 277 90 94 92 276 553

20 196 BERGMAN Mattias SWE 89 95 95 279 90 86 96 272 551

21 190 OUHAYOUN Alexandre FRA 92 90 93 275 86 92 96 274 549

22 140 POLTERMANN Nils GER 88 92 89 269 93 92 88 273 542

23 70 RADLA Lukáš CZE 89 94 89 272 85 90 91 266 538

23 220 JANÁK Marián SVK 96 92 94 282 85 89 82 256 538

25 199 ZEH Sebastian GER - BAY 95 89 90 274 70 74 88 232 506

26 294 MAIL Matthias GER-BD 95 94 82 271 83 86 90 259 530
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FINAL RANK 1. RUS ROMANOV Dmitry
2. RUS BLINOV Alexander
3. SWE BERGSTROM Niklas
4. SWE MARTINSON Emil

First vs. Fourth points

BERGSTROM Niklas SWE 3
BLINOV Alexander RUS 6 WINNER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7,7 8,6 10,1 7,8 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,7 8,8 8,8
10,3 10,5 10,3 10,0 9,5 8,2 9,3 10,7 10,4 10,5

Second vs. Third points

MARTINSON Emil SWE 2
ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 6 WINNER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10,7 8,1 9,9 10,0 10,1 10,1 9,9 10,4
8,0 9,7 9,1 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,5

Bronze Match points

BERGSTROM Niklas SWE 6 WINNER
MARTINSON Emil SWE 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10,5 10,2 10,5 8,9 10,3 7,2 8,7 10,5 8,4 10,1
9,2 9,5 9,4 10,5 9,6 9,8 9,5 10,4 10,2 9,6

Gold Match points

BLINOV Alexander RUS 5
ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 7 WINNER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

8,8 9,1 10,8 10,3 9,8 8,7 9,8 10,1 10,0 10,2 10,6 10,0
8,5 7,8 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,9 10,1 8,9 10,4 9,7 10,7 10,7

GP Plzen     MEDAL MATCH  RT 13. 1. 2012 Men
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Event No. 10
Event 10m Runing Target Junior male
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 588
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 139 LÖSEKANN Robert GER 86 94 93 273 96 93 94 283 556

2 230 SHAGALIN Dmitry RUS 93 96 90 279 86 88 91 265 544

3 197 BJÖRK Mattias SWE 89 94 92 275 82 85 89 256 531

4 231 LUCHANINOV Sergey RUS 77 92 96 265 92 80 90 262 527

5 232 SEREBRYAKOV Ivan RUS 91 79 91 261 75 86 93 254 515

6 234 SELIN Konstantin RUS 95 91 85 271 72 90 81 243 514

7 191 GERMAIN Benoit FRA 92 88 94 274 79 79 80 238 512

8 233 ERGASHOV Denis RUS 88 90 94 272 77 79 82 238 510

9 200 HOERNING Felix GER - BAY 78 87 81 246 82 89 80 251 497
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Event No. 11
Event 10m Runing Target Women
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 367
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ Total

1 290 IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 96 97 193 91 96 187 380

2 292 STEPANOVA Olga RUS 96 95 191 91 91 182 373
292

3 291 EYDENZON Yulia RUS 95 92 187 95 83 178 365

4 137 ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 92 96 188 92 81 173 361

5 138 KIRR Julie GER 89 95 184 85 87 172 356

6 293 GULAK Marina RUS 94 98 192 77 84 161 353
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FINAL RANK 1. RUS EYDENZON Julia
2. GER ABRAMOVIC Silke
3. RUS STEPANOVA Olga
4. RUS IZMALKOVA Irina

First vs. Fourth points

IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 3
ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 6 WINNER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9,5 9,1 8,1 8,5 10,1 10,9 8,9 9,0 9,8
10,0 10,7 8,0 9,5 10,8 9,4 9,3 7,6 10,5

Second vs. Third points

STEPANOVA Olga RUS 4
EYDENZON Julia RUS 6 WINNER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10,0 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,0 8,0 8,6 10,1 10,0 9,5 10,2 8,1
8,7 10,3 8,8 10,1 10,0 8,3 10,2 10,1 10,7 8,9 10,3 9,0

Bronze Match points

IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 2
STEPANOVA Olga RUS 6 WINNER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9,4 6,9 9,0 10,2 10,5 10,0 9,9 8,4
10,4 7,1 10,4 9,0 10,8 10,3 8,7 9,3

Gold Match points

ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 4
EYDENZON Julia RUS 6 WINNER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9,9 9,9 9,9 10,0 10,4 9,6 6,7 5,6 8,3 5,5
8,5 10,4 7,1 10,8 10,1 10,6 9,7 8,5 7,2 10,1

GP Plzen     MEDAL MATCH  RT  13. 1. 2012 Women
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Event No. 12
Event 10m Runing Target Junior female
Date 13.1.2012

Rekord: 367
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ Total

1 193 LOUIS Florence FRA 91 92 183 83 83 166 349

2 237 YUSHKOVA Anna RUS 91 91 182 83 83 166 348

3 142 DANNER Nina GER 83 86 169 85 83 168 337

4 192 BARLET Alizé FRA 84 86 170 78 84 162 332

5 141 POMMERIEN Sarah GER 87 86 173 82 76 158 331

6 236 SOKOLOVA Oksana RUS 87 85 172 87 67 154 326

7 235 DANILINA Ekaterina RUS 82 85 167 77 82 159 326
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Event No. 13
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 599 703,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 6 HAMAN Václav CZE 100 100 98 100 98 100 596 104,2 700,2
44xIT

2 201 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 99 100 100 100 98 100 597 102,7 699,7
51xIT

3 115 LORETAN Pascal SUI 100 100 99 100 100 98 597 102,3 699,3
51xIT

4 8 ŠMOL Petr CZE 99 98 100 100 99 98 594 103,3 697,3
43xIT

5 7 MACH Milan CZE 100 99 99 98 100 98 594 102,8 696,8
40xIT

6 168 D´HALLUIN Mickael FRA 97 100 99 100 100 98 594 101,4 695,4
47xIT

7 131 LAUER Christian AUT - LZ Z 99 98 99 99 99 100 594 101,3 695,3
50xIT

8 221 ISMAIL Mohamed EGY 99 99 99 99 99 98 593 51.8 101,2 694,2
44xIT

9 9 ROZSYPAL Ondřej CZE 97 99 99 100 98 100 593 49.4
44xIT

10 153 MARTÍN  GONZÁLEZ Roberto ESP 98 99 99 99 99 98 592
47xIT

11 202 HOMOLA Michal SVK 100 98 96 99 100 99 592
43xIT

12 203 JANCEK Matúš SVK 98 98 100 99 100 96 591
47xIT

13 282 WALLOWSKY Jürgren GER - COB 98 98 98 98 98 100 590
45xIT

14 78 KRASKOWSKI Robert POL 100 99 96 97 99 99 590
44xIT

15 222 HOSSEIN Amgad EGY 98 97 98 99 98 100 590
43xIT

16 151 DIAZ  GARCÍA Jorge ESP 97 100 97 99 98 99 590
43xIT

17 80 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 98 100 97 99 98 98 590
38xIT

18 154 EMMONS Matthew USA 99 100 99 98 97 97 590
38xIT

19 123 ROSSI Andrea SUI 99 96 99 99 99 97 589
42xIT

20 12 HALODA Vladimír CZE 95 97 99 100 99 99 589
40xIT

21 171 MATHIS Remy FRA 97 98 100 97 97 99 588
42xIT

22 204 BALÁŽ Zoltán SVK 95 99 98 98 99 99 588
39xIT

23 152 GIL  MANZANO Rodrigo ESP 99 99 97 98 95 99 587
42xIT

24 172 HENRY Josselin FRA 96 99 97 99 97 99 587
39xIT

25 150 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ Javier ESP 99 98 98 98 97 97 587
34xIT

26 79 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 98 98 99 97 96 98 586
40xIT

27 11 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 97 98 98 99 98 96 586
38xIT

28 170 HAAS Anthony FRA 97 95 98 99 97 98 584
36xIT

29 272 GAVENDA Tomáš RSCM  Ova 94 99 98 99 96 97 583
39xIT

30 10 ROZUM Michal CZE 98 96 98 95 97 99 583
35xIT

31 3 VITLER Tyren AUS 96 98 95 98 97 98 582
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35xIT
32 2 GODWARD William AUS 95 95 98 96 94 100 578

28xIT
33 271 POLÁK Josef RSCM  Ova 96 96 98 97 95 96 578

23xIT
34 270 ADAMEC Petr RSCM  Ova 98 94 97 95 95 98 577

29xIT
35 256 KASIPOVIČ Nikica BIH 97 94 93 97 97 95 573

25xIT
36 269 ADAMEC Pavel RSCM  Ova 92 89 94 91 90 95 551

11xIT
SCOPI software



Event No. 13 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Men
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 6 HAMAN Václav CZE 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,4 104,2 700,2

2 201 GÖNCI Jozef SVK 9,8 10,3 10,9 10,1 10,6 9,8 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,8 102,7 699,7

3 115 LORETAN Pascal SUI 9,8 10,3 9,9 10,1 10,3 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,2 102,3 699,3

4 8 ŠMOL Petr CZE 10,7 9,1 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,7 10,1 10,5 103,3 697,3

5 7 MACH Milan CZE 10,4 10,4 9,6 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,8 10,2 9,7 10,1 102,8 696,8

6 168 D´HALLUIN Mickael FRA 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,4 10,2 10,0 10,1 9,8 10,2 10,2 101,4 695,4

7 131 LAUER Christian AUT - LZ Z 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,6 10,2 9,7 10,5 10,2 10,5 8,9 101,3 695,3

8 221 ISMAIL Mohamed EGY 9,5 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,0 10,2 9,8 10,0 101,2 694,2
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Event No. 14
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 400 504,9
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total K.O.

1 77 WRONSKA Paula POL 100 98 98 100 396 102,3 498,3
30xIT

2 73 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 100 98 100 98 396 101,7 497,7
30xIT

3 74 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 99 100 99 98 396 101,1 497,1 10.2
28xIT

4 118 PFIFFNER Sibylle SUI 98 100 98 98 394 51.6 103,1 497,1 9.9
30xIT

5 23 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 99 99 100 97 395 101,6 496,6
29xIT

6 76 MAUER-RÓŻAŃSKA Renata POL 100 98 98 99 395 101,5 496,5
32xIT

7 75 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 96 100 99 100 395 101,4 496,4
32xIT

8 26 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 97 100 100 98 395 100,7 495,7
25xIT

9 149 VEGA  COLL Nuria ESP 97 99 98 100 394 51.5
31xIT

10 116 EUGSTER Ramona SUI 96 99 98 100 393
26xIT

11 30 LAUERMANNOVÁ Jana CZE 99 98 97 98 392
31xIT

12 117 LUSTENBERGER Petra SUI 97 99 98 98 392
27xIT

13 224 HOSNY Noha EGY 97 99 99 97 392
22xIT

14 25 KALNÁ Pavla CZE 97 98 98 98 391
26xIT

15 27 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta CZE 96 99 97 97 389
25xIT

16 119 SCHMID Elvíra SUI 95 98 99 95 387
22xIT

17 28 KRAČMAROVÁ Alžběta CZE 94 96 97 99 386
22xIT

18 111 KRAUSE Janine GER -TH 97 96 97 96 386
21xIT

19 223 HASHAD Shimaa EGY 96 97 95 97 385
22xIT
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Event No. 14 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Women
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 77 WRONSKA Paula POL 10,2 9,5 10,7 10,8 10,6 9,9 9,7 10,5 10,2 10,2 102,3 498,3

2 73 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 10,1 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,4 9,8 9,9 10,3 10,7 9,5 101,7 497,7

3 74 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 10,1 9,6 10,1 10,3 9,3 10,6 10,5 9,9 10,5 10,2 101,1 497,1 10.2

4 118 PFIFFNER Sibylle SUI 9,7 10,1 10,6 9,6 10,6 10,7 10,8 10,4 10,7 9,9 103,1 497,1 9.9

5 23 BARTOŠOVÁ Klára CZE 9,3 10,5 10,6 10,2 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,2 9,5 10,0 101,6 496,6

6 76 MAUER-RÓŻAŃSKA Renata POL 9,8 10,8 9,6 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,5 9,5 10,4 9,7 101,5 496,5

7 75 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 10,0 10,2 10,5 9,3 10,0 10,6 10,2 10,6 10,0 10,0 101,4 496,4

8 26 ŠOSTKOVÁ Zuzana CZE 9,7 10,0 9,4 9,4 10,7 9,7 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,5 100,7 495,7
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Event No. 15
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 595 698,0
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 242 PANCHENKO Evgeniy RUS 99 99 99 100 98 99 594 101,5 695,5
41xIT

2 244 MAKSIMOV Egor RUS 98 98 98 99 99 99 591 103,4 694,4
45xIT

3 16 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 97 98 99 98 99 99 590 102,9 692,9
40xIT

4 245 MEYTIS Daniil RUS 97 98 99 99 98 100 591 101,3 692,3
45xIT

5 173 LAHBIB Damien FRA 99 95 97 99 100 99 589 101,7 690,7
42xIT

6 15 HRČKULÁK David CZE 97 99 98 99 98 98 589 101,5 690,5
39xIT

7 243 MASELNNIKOV Vladimír RUS 98 99 100 96 98 97 588 102,0 690,0
39xIT

8 14 BEČKA Jiří CZE 100 99 99 96 97 96 587 50.5 101,5 688,5
40xIT

9 122 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 99 97 98 97 99 97 587 47.0
36xIT

10 114 SPYRKA Marius GER- TH 97 99 97 98 98 97 586
38xIT

11 97 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 100 99 99 95 95 98 586
34xIT

12 20 CIPRO  Adam CZE 97 96 97 98 100 97 585
33xIT

13 17 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 97 98 97 96 99 97 584
38xIT

14 174 BAUDOIN Brian FRA 97 98 98 97 98 96 584
38xIT

15 13 NYMBURSKÝ Petr CZE 98 97 98 98 97 96 584
36xIT

16 4 COOMBES John AUS 97 99 97 97 96 98 584
32xIT

17 18 ENTRICHEL Aleš CZE 97 94 96 98 99 99 583
39xIT

18 205 ČADEK Zdeněk SVK 99 99 98 96 96 95 583
38xIT

19 19 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 96 97 98 97 99 96 583
36xIT

20 206 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 97 99 98 97 94 98 583
29xIT

21 262 KOVÁČ Viliam RSCM  Brno 98 99 93 96 98 98 582
35xIT

22 22 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 97 96 97 97 98 97 582
35xIT

23 227 MOSTAFA Mohamed EGY 97 99 98 94 98 95 581
31xIT

24 209 SLIAČAN Dušan SVK 97 96 98 96 97 96 580
36xIT

25 120 EPPER Jonas SUI 97 98 97 97 96 95 580
31xIT

26 273 NOVÁK Jakub RSCM  Ova 95 97 96 97 98 96 579
34xIT

27 5 GOUW Edwin AUS 95 98 95 97 97 97 579
29xIT

28 265 CEJPA Petr RSCM  Man 96 95 98 94 97 97 577
32xIT
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29 266 ŠANDA Jiří RSCM  Man 97 97 98 95 97 92 576
31xIT

30 175 BUFFARD Lorenzo FRA 96 97 95 96 95 97 576
29xIT

31 208 MEDVEĎ Matej SVK 93 95 95 96 97 97 573
31xIT

32 156 BERGER Alex ISR 94 97 96 91 97 98 573
22xIT

33 274 KELNAR Václav RSCM  Ova 93 98 93 95 98 94 571
24xIT

34 207 HOLKO Ondrej SVK 96 96 95 94 96 93 570
20xIT

35 210 JAHVODKA ml. Miroslav SVK 93 92 95 97 95 96 568
24xIT

36 121 GRÜNIG Simon SUI 95 96 92 92 97 95 567
23xIT

SCOPI software



Event No. 15 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 242 PANCHENKO Evgeniy RUS 10,5 10,5 9,9 10,1 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,4 10,3 9,9 101,5 695,5

2 244 MAKSIMOV Egor RUS 10,5 10,3 10,7 9,9 10,4 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,0 10,5 103,4 694,4

3 16 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 10,5 10,5 10,8 10,7 9,9 9,5 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,1 102,9 692,9

4 245 MEYTIS Daniil RUS 10,0 10,5 9,8 10,6 9,6 10,3 10,1 9,6 10,5 10,3 101,3 692,3

5 173 LAHBIB Damien FRA 9,8 10,3 10,9 9,9 10,2 9,7 10,2 10,0 10,4 10,3 101,7 690,7

6 15 HRČKULÁK David CZE 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,6 8,3 10,5 9,9 10,2 10,8 101,5 690,5

7 243 MASELNNIKOV Vladimír RUS 10,2 10,2 9,9 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,8 10,7 10,5 10,1 102,0 690,0

8 14 BEČKA Jiří CZE 10,5 9,7 9,5 10,4 9,4 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,6 9,7 101,5 688,5
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Event No. 16
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 400 503,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 32 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 99 99 100 100 398 102,6 500,6
30xIT

2 225 AMER Nourhan EGY 99 98 99 98 394 103,8 497,8
27xIT

3 159 GAMBARO Barbara ITA 98 98 100 99 395 102,1 497,1
29xIT

4 95 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL 98 98 99 100 395 101,8 496,8
32xIT

5 34 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 99 99 98 100 396 100,7 496,7
33xIT

6 241 KARIMOVA Yulia RUS 99 99 99 98 395 98,8 493,8
27xIT

7 238 SOKOLOVA Lilia RUS 97 100 99 99 395 98,5 493,5
33xIT

8 239 KHOROSHEVA Polina RUS 98 99 99 98 394 97,5 491,5
27xIT

9 161 PITTERI Fulvia ITA 99 98 98 98 393
28xIT

10 177 OLRY Jennifer FRA 97 97 98 100 392
29xIT

11 126 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI 99 98 98 97 392
26xIT

12 226 HAYTHAM Merna EGY 98 100 96 98 392
25xIT

13 125 HEYNEN Michelle SUI 97 98 99 97 391
28xIT

14 94 PODGORSKA Ewa POL 99 97 99 96 391
26xIT

15 112 CRAMER Lena GER- TH 100 96 97 98 391
25xIT

16 35 MAZUROVÁ Nikola CZE 97 100 97 97 391
25xIT

17 178 CHEVANCE Aurélle FRA 96 96 99 99 390
24xIT

18 105 CZUPRYNIAK Izabela POL 98 97 97 98 390
24xIT

19 176 PERMENT Amélie FRA 98 98 97 97 390
22xIT

20 264 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie RSCM  Brno 96 98 97 98 389
23xIT

21 160 BREGENZER Sybille ITA 97 99 96 97 389
22xIT

22 240 ANDREYCHIKOVA Maria RUS 99 96 97 97 389
21xIT

23 71 PANKOVA Ekaterina RUS 97 98 94 99 388
23xIT

24 1 SEDGMAN Alethea Nevada AUS 95 98 99 95 387
24xIT

25 96 WOJTAL Sonia POL 96 96 97 98 387
22xIT

26 92 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 97 95 98 97 387
21xIT

27 38 SMETANOVÁ Veronika CZE 99 97 95 95 386
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23xIT
28 179 MUGLER Marine FRA 97 97 94 97 385

23xIT
29 40 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 93 100 97 385

20xIT
30 37 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 98 96 96 94 384

21xIT
31 113 GRAFE Jessica GER- TH 97 98 95 93 383

21xIT
32 275 MAZUROVÁ Klára RSCM  Ova 94 96 96 96 382

19xIT
33 36 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 96 94 96 96 382

15xIT
34 106 KRAWCZYK Joanna POL 97 94 94 96 381

17xIT
35 155 GALINSKY Lora Livian ISR 96 97 96 92 381

17xIT
36 124 BÖSIGER Marina SUI 94 95 95 96 380

18xIT
37 93 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 97 97 93 93 380

15xIT
38 263 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina RSCM  Brno 96 98 94 92 380

15xIT
39 268 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina RSCM  Man 97 93 93 96 379

17xIT
40 267 KLEČKOVÁ Romana RSCM  Man 94 92 94 95 375

19xIT
SCOPI software



Event No. 16 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 32 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 10,4 10,3 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,5 9,8 10,4 10,3 10,3 102,6 500,6

2 225 AMER Nourhan EGY 10,5 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,7 10,2 10,9 10,2 10,8 10,5 103,8 497,8

3 159 GAMBARO Barbara ITA 9,4 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,4 9,8 9,6 102,1 497,1

4 95 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL 10,5 10,9 10,6 9,9 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,6 9,0 10,3 101,8 496,8

5 34 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 10,0 10,2 9,7 10,7 10,2 10,0 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,3 100,7 496,7

6 241 KARIMOVA Yulia RUS 10,3 9,7 9,7 10,2 10,2 9,9 9,3 10,4 9,6 9,5 98,8 493,8

7 238 SOKOLOVA Lilia RUS 10,5 9,2 10,2 9,3 10,2 10,0 9,9 9,9 9,6 9,7 98,5 493,5

8 239 KHOROSHEVA Polina RUS 9,9 9,3 9,3 9,4 9,4 10,4 10,5 9,8 9,5 10,0 97,5 491,5
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Event No. 17
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 393 495,1
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 54 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 98 97 95 96 386 98,6 484,6
16xIT

2 56 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 94 97 94 98 383 99,8 482,8
9xIT

3 83 SZPEK Slawomira POL 96 97 95 96 384 98,4 482,4
8xIT

4 57 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 95 96 96 94 381 97,9 478,9
12xIT

5 186 CLEDIERE Charléne FRA 97 96 96 93 382 96,2 478,2
7xIT

6 86 PIERSIAK Martyna POL 94 95 93 98 380 95,9 475,9

7 84 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 95 97 93 95 380 93,5 473,5
11xIT

8 81 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWSKA Beata POL 94 98 92 95 379 93,8 472,8
10xIT

9 189 JACOLIN Héléne FRA 96 94 94 94 378
9xIT

10 144 FERNÁNDEZ JULIÁN Maria Pilar ESP 96 96 94 92 378
6xIT

11 85 SZUSTOROWSKA Milena POL 94 94 94 94 376
6xIT

12 188 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle FRA 92 93 94 96 375
8xIT

13 55 BRABCOVÁ Jana CZE 92 96 93 93 374
4xIT

14 58 ZÁMYSLICKÁ Jarmila CZE 91 94 94 92 371
4xIT

15 185 JOLIFF Constance FRA 92 95 93 90 370
5xIT

16 257 GAJANOVÁ Lenka SVK  SKP 92 91 91 96 370
2xIT

17 145 CEBALLOS SOCORRO Carmen ESP 90 93 92 92 367
4xIT

18 157 GEROVICH Lena ISR 92 91 89 93 365
8xIT

19 187 DAVID Clémentine FRA 91 95 89 90 365
7xIT

20 82 SAGUN-LEWANDOWSKA Mirosława POL 91 95 91 88 365
6xIT

21 167 LIMA Ana Luiza F. BRA 92 90 90 91 363
3xIT

22 128 MÖRI Natascha SUI 88 88 90 88 354
1xIT
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Event No. 17 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 54 MARUŠKOVÁ Lenka CZE 10,0 9,6 8,7 10,4 10,1 9,9 10,2 10,4 9,4 9,9 98,6 484,6

2 56 MUSILOVÁ Michaela CZE 10,4 10,5 10,0 9,6 9,8 10,1 9,8 9,2 9,7 10,7 99,8 482,8

3 83 SZPEK Slawomira POL 10,5 10,1 9,3 10,4 9,9 9,8 8,9 10,7 9,8 9,0 98,4 482,4

4 57 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 9,0 9,5 10,1 10,2 10,2 9,7 10,4 10,0 10,0 8,8 97,9 478,9

5 186 CLEDIERE Charléne FRA 9,5 8,9 9,5 10,7 10,8 9,5 9,6 10,4 9,5 7,8 96,2 478,2

6 86 PIERSIAK Martyna POL 10,0 9,2 8,5 9,0 9,4 10,2 10,1 10,7 9,3 9,5 95,9 475,9

7 84 KOREJWO Agnieszka POL 9,3 10,3 10,4 7,9 10,0 8,0 10,7 9,1 10,1 7,7 93,5 473,5

8 81 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWSKA Beata POL 9,2 9,9 9,4 10,0 9,9 10,3 8,6 9,2 8,8 8,5 93,8 472,8
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Event No. 18
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 589 689,7
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 146 CARRERA VÁZQUEZ Pablo A. ESP 98 99 96 97 95 99 584 99,0 683,0
12xIT

2 87 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 95 97 97 97 98 98 582 99,9 681,9
22xIT

3 44 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 97 96 95 98 95 97 578 101,4 679,4
16xIT

4 166 BRIGANTI Dino ITA 96 96 98 100 91 96 577 100,8 677,8
22xIT

5 46 MALÚŠEK David CZE 96 98 98 95 95 96 578 98,7 676,7
17xIT

6 181 EGRETAUD Eric FRA 96 97 97 96 98 97 581 95,0 676,0
11xIT

7 88 BOROWICKI Paweł POL 95 96 98 95 97 96 577 97,2 674,2
9xIT

8 90 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 96 97 95 99 95 95 577 97,1 674,1
15xIT

9 43 BORŮVKA Karel CZE 96 94 96 98 99 93 576
15xIT

10 148 SANCHEZ BARRANCO Javier ESP 97 95 96 99 94 94 575
10xIT

11 180 ESTAQUE Marc FRA 95 96 96 97 96 95 575
6xIT

12 41 TENK Martin CZE 94 96 95 93 96 100 574
12xIT

13 228 WAGIH Karim EGY 92 95 97 98 97 95 574
9xIT

14 147 GIMÉNEZ CARPENA Miguel Salvator ESP 95 97 95 98 93 95 573
13xIT

15 259 NOWAK Marek POL  IGL 96 96 98 95 92 96 573
12xIT

16 182 VALTZ Julien FRA 96 95 94 97 95 93 570
11xIT

17 183 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 94 96 94 93 97 96 570
10xIT

18 276 PACKAN Petr RSCM  Pha 96 90 95 95 96 96 568
10xIT

19 184 DAUMAL Fabrice FRA 94 96 95 92 94 96 567
13xIT

20 47 SKOPOVÝ  Pavel CZE 95 95 93 94 95 95 567
11xIT

21 45 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 92 91 93 97 97 96 566
10xIT

22 89 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 94 96 95 94 92 95 566
10xIT

23 42 POSTUPA Jiří CZE 96 94 96 95 92 93 566
8xIT

24 260 ORLOWSKI Grzegorz POL  IGL 94 93 94 95 94 95 565
8xIT

25 127 LINDER Markus SUI 96 93 93 97 96 88 563
14xIT

26 91 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 96 91 93 93 95 94 562
8xIT

27 277 KUŽVART  Pavel RSCM  Plz 95 90 93 93 90 96 557
7xIT

28 158 LACHZIEL Igal ISR 92 90 89 87 92 85 535
2xIT
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Event No. 18 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Men
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 146 CARRERA VÁZQUEZ Pablo A. ESP 10,4 10,1 9,5 10,7 10,7 9,7 9,9 8,3 9,6 10,1 99,0 683,0

2 87 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 10,3 10,2 10,5 9,1 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,7 8,8 9,6 99,9 681,9

3 44 SVĚTLÍK Pavel CZE 10,8 10,1 9,6 10,7 9,3 10,2 10,3 9,1 10,6 10,7 101,4 679,4

4 166 BRIGANTI Dino ITA 10,7 10,3 10,5 9,5 10,2 9,8 9,4 10,1 10,6 9,7 100,8 677,8

5 46 MALÚŠEK David CZE 10,6 9,6 10,2 9,9 9,7 10,4 9,1 9,5 10,1 9,6 98,7 676,7

6 181 EGRETAUD Eric FRA 9,6 8,5 9,8 10,1 9,7 9,3 10,4 10,1 9,4 8,1 95,0 676,0

7 88 BOROWICKI Paweł POL 9,6 8,9 10,2 8,7 10,1 9,8 8,9 9,8 10,7 10,5 97,2 674,2

8 90 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 10,1 10,0 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,3 8,7 9,7 9,5 8,3 97,1 674,1
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Event No. 19
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 585 685,4
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 250 VISLOGUZOV Ruslan RUS 93 96 97 96 97 94 573 102,4 675,4
15xIT

2 103 GERSTEN Kamil POL 99 92 97 97 95 97 577 97,0 674,0
11xIT

3 252 LIPKIN Ilya RUS 92 94 98 96 98 97 575 98,1 673,1
16xIT

4 251 KILIN Nikolai RUS 96 96 92 96 93 93 566 101,7 667,7
13xIT

5 48 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 94 95 95 94 95 95 568 99,1 667,1
7xIT

6 49 JONÁK  Vít CZE 95 93 95 96 93 96 568 95,3 663,3
15xIT

7 50 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 92 94 95 97 96 96 570 92,3 662,3
14xIT

8 51 HEJNA David CZE 92 92 96 93 98 95 566 96,1 662,1
14xIT

9 216 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 93 95 94 93 95 94 564
6xIT

10 213 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 98 96 92 90 94 93 563
15xIT

11 102 WOJTALA Mateusz POL 96 89 95 94 93 95 562
10xIT

12 261 KRAŠNIEWSKI Jakub POL CWKS 92 93 97 95 92 93 562
7xIT

13 104 CZYZ Mateusz POL 94 96 93 88 96 94 561
11xIT

14 253 ZANIN Anton RUS 92 93 95 92 94 95 561
9xIT

15 163 BONOMI Simone ITA 92 93 93 94 94 92 558
6xIT

16 130 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 92 92 90 96 92 95 557
10xIT

17 162 SCAFA Andrea ITA 94 95 89 92 93 93 556
8xIT

18 52 FORMAN Jakub CZE 91 93 93 89 95 94 555
5xIT

19 109 HERZER Christoph GER- TH 91 91 90 88 98 96 554
8xIT

20 129 KLAUENBÖSCH Christian SUI 90 89 97 94 92 90 552
7xIT

21 110 SCHILL  Fabrice GER- TH 94 89 88 89 94 92 546
8xIT

22 214 BARTALSKÝ Matúš SVK 95 91 88 92 90 88 544
5xIT

23 215 LEHOTSKÝ Martin SVK 90 89 92 87 89 95 542
8xIT

24 281 BERÁNEK Richard RSCM  Plz 89 88 89 92 93 90 541
4xIT

25 258 SKÝVA Martin SVK  SKP 91 90 87 90 93 88 539
3xIT
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Event No. 19 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 250 VISLOGUZOV Ruslan RUS 10,6 9,2 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,2 9,7 10,2 10,5 102,4 675,4

2 103 GERSTEN Kamil POL 8,5 9,9 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,3 9,1 9,8 9,2 97,0 674,0

3 252 LIPKIN Ilya RUS 10,4 10,2 9,8 9,1 9,6 10,3 10,0 9,2 10,1 9,4 98,1 673,1

4 251 KILIN Nikolai RUS 10,2 9,9 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,4 10,4 9,5 10,2 10,5 101,7 667,7

5 48 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 10,9 9,0 9,9 10,6 10,2 9,4 9,7 9,1 10,5 9,8 99,1 667,1

6 49 JONÁK  Vít CZE 9,2 8,2 9,4 9,9 10,0 9,8 9,5 9,8 10,5 9,0 95,3 663,3

7 50 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 9,8 8,2 9,9 9,5 8,8 7,4 10,2 9,7 10,2 8,6 92,3 662,3

8 51 HEJNA David CZE 8,9 9,3 9,6 10,3 10,3 8,4 10,0 10,0 9,1 10,2 96,1 662,1
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Event No. 20
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 390 490,6
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 99 TOMALA Joanna POL 95 95 97 97 384 99,9 483,9
11xIT

2 100 BRES Klaudia POL 93 96 97 96 382 100,5 482,5
11xIT

3 248 NIKOLAEVA Elena RUS 96 94 96 93 379 101,7 480,7
4xIT

4 60 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 94 99 95 95 383 95,9 478,9
9xIT

5 59 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 96 95 94 95 380 98,6 478,6
9xIT

6 247 MEDVEDEVA Svetlana RUS 95 95 94 94 378 96,3 474,3
7xIT

7 249 KOMISSAROVA Anastasia RUS 95 96 91 91 373 49.7 100,5 473,5
5xIT

8 165 MARINI Chiara ITA 91 93 94 96 374 92,6 466,6
4xIT

9 107 EGGELING Maria GER- TH 95 96 92 90 373 47.6
3xIT

10 101 KOCIEDA Ewelina POL 93 95 93 90 371
5xIT

11 246 LEVINA Ekaterina RUS 91 94 91 94 370
9xIT

12 63 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 93 94 90 91 368
5xIT

13 278 ADAMOVÁ Jitka RSCM  Plz 86 93 91 95 365
4xIT

14 98 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 88 93 91 93 365
2xIT

15 62 HEINRICHOVÁ Michaela CZE 91 93 88 92 364
3xIT

16 229 FATHY Lamya EGY 88 94 90 91 363
5xIT

17 61 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie CZE 88 93 91 91 363
3xIT

18 164 PRASSINI Maddalena ITA 97 83 87 90 357
4xIT

19 64 GAJDŮŠKOVÁ Nikola CZE 87 90 92 82 351
3xIT

20 65 ŽVÁČKOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 91 86 89 85 351
2xIT

21 66 PETŘÍKOVÁ Tereza CZE 86 88 88 88 350
3xIT

22 108 ZIERT Carolin GER- TH 84 89 80 86 339
3xIT
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Event No. 20 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 14.1.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 99 TOMALA Joanna POL 9,5 9,7 10,3 9,0 9,5 10,4 10,9 10,3 9,8 10,5 99,9 483,9

2 100 BRES Klaudia POL 9,8 10,0 9,5 10,0 9,6 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,4 100,5 482,5

3 248 NIKOLAEVA Elena RUS 10,8 10,6 10,3 10,5 9,3 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,8 9,8 101,7 480,7

4 60 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 9,0 8,4 9,4 9,7 9,2 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,0 10,1 95,9 478,9

5 59 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 9,8 9,4 10,6 9,3 9,0 9,8 10,4 9,0 10,6 10,7 98,6 478,6

6 247 MEDVEDEVA Svetlana RUS 10,4 9,4 9,6 10,1 10,6 10,2 9,4 9,9 9,2 7,5 96,3 474,3

7 249 KOMISSAROVA Anastasia RUS 10,6 9,2 9,7 10,6 10,3 10,5 9,9 10,5 9,7 9,5 100,5 473,5

8 165 MARINI Chiara ITA 9,5 9,1 9,5 8,1 9,5 8,9 9,1 9,8 9,8 9,3 92,6 466,6
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Event No. 21
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Men
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 391
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O.

1 284 ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 96 97 97 96 386
12xIT

2 286 AZARENKO Mikhail RUS 97 96 95 96 384 19.0
14xIT

3 67 JANUŠ Miroslav CZE 95 94 98 97 384 18.0
12xIT

4 195 BERGSTRÖM Niklas SWE 93 97 95 99 384 15.0
9xIT

5 218 JURČO Miroslav SVK 93 96 100 94 383
7xIT

6 136 KRAUSSE Carsten GER 93 97 98 94 382
9xIT

7 194 MARTINSSON Emil SWE 98 95 93 94 380
8xIT

8 288 STEPANOV Maxim RUS 96 93 99 92 380
7xIT

9 68 JONÁŠ Bedřich CZE 97 90 98 95 380
5xIT

10 283 BLINOV Alexander RUS 93 95 96 92 376
7xIT

11 134 JAKOSITS Michael GER 94 91 96 94 375
7xIT

12 287 LYKIN Dmitry RUS 92 91 95 93 371
8xIT

13 217 PELACH Peter SVK 94 92 90 95 371
6xIT

14 289 DOVGAL Yury RUS 91 93 93 91 368
6xIT

15 69 NIKL Josef CZE 93 92 89 93 367
7xIT

16 285 IVANOV Alexander RUS 94 91 89 93 367
7xIT

17 219 PLÁNOVSKÝ Peter SVK 88 93 90 93 364
3xIT

18 196 BERGMAN Mattias SWE 94 89 91 88 362
5xIT

19 198 JOHANSSON Rickard SWE 90 90 88 94 362
4xIT

20 140 POLTERMANN Nils GER 91 91 86 92 360
5xIT

21 220 JANÁK Marián SVK 89 89 91 90 359
9xIT

22 135 SCHÖNSTEINER Tobias GER 87 90 89 93 359
8xIT

23 70 RADLA Lukáš CZE 88 91 92 85 356
6xIT

24 190 OUHAYOUN Alexandre FRA 88 93 86 87 354
2xIT

25 294 MAIL Matthias GER-BD 89 91 88 83 351
7xIT

26 199 ZEH Sebastian GER - BAY 81 85 84 92 342
5xIT
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Event No. 22
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Junior male
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 386
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 139 LÖSEKANN Robert GER 95 91 88 95 369

2 230 SHAGALIN Dmitry RUS 93 94 84 93 364

3 232 SEREBRYAKOV Ivan RUS 91 91 88 91 361

4 231 LUCHANINOV Sergey RUS 80 91 86 96 353

5 197 BJÖRK Mattias SWE 88 86 90 88 352

6 234 SELIN Konstantin RUS 88 85 88 89 350

7 200 HOERNING Felix GER - BAY 83 88 82 81 334

7 191 GERMAIN Benoit FRA 88 85 83 78 334

9 233 ERGASHOV Denis RUS 84 83 83 69 319
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Event No. 23
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Women
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 367
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 292 STEPANOVA Olga RUS 94 95 95 93 377

2 290 IZMALKOVA Irina RUS 94 91 93 96 374

3 291 EYDENZON Yulia RUS 92 94 99 88 373

4 137 ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 91 92 94 91 368

5 293 GULAK Marina RUS 94 93 86 92 365

6 138 KIRR Julie GER 91 79 84 87 341
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Event No. 24
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Junior female
Date 14.1.2012

Rekord: 367
Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 235 DANILINA Ekaterina RUS 89 86 89 91 355

2 142 DANNER Nina GER 95 85 82 88 350

3 192 BARLET Alizé FRA 83 88 87 85 343

4 237 YUSHKOVA Anna RUS 82 84 86 88 340

5 236 SOKOLOVA Oksana RUS 85 74 81 90 330

6 193 LOUIS Florence FRA 82 79 82 80 323

7 141 POMMERIEN Sarah GER 75 81 88 73 317
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